TOR POZNAN

112 Runda

Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
3-5.07.2020
Tor ,Poznani”

TOR POZNAN

WSMP 1 D4 2000, DN4 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 43 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic T 20?;;;;; 10 1:59.700 12:42:26.664 8 2:01.475 12:38:42.224
1 1.57.897 12:24:22.879 11 2:00.009 12:44:26.673 9 2:01.185 12:40:43.409
2 1:51.254 12:26:14.133 10 2:03.259 12:42:46.668
3 1:50.286 12:28:04.419 Po.4 - #62 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celic: 1;?;;3
4 1:49.420 12:29:53.839 1 2:04.043 12:24:30.423  Po.7-#61 PLUCIENNIKR. - Toyota Celica G 7. LF;:;
5 1:49.470 12:31:43.309 2 2:00.163 12:26:30.586 1 2:06.421 12:24:34.409
6 1.49.377 12:33:32.686 3 1:59.941 12:28:30.527 2 2:01.026 12:26:35.435
7 1:49.248 12:35:21.934 4 2:00.881 12:30:31.408 3 2:00.782 12:28:36.217
3 1.48.962 12:37:10.896 5 2:00.335 12:32:31.743 4 2:01.929 12:30:38.146
9 1:48.699 12:38:59.595 6 2:00.143 12:34:31.886 5 2:01.617 12:32:39.763
10 1.49.107 12:40:48.702 7 2:00.559 12:36:32.445 6 2:00.933 12:34:40.696
1 1:52.551 12:42:41.253 8 2:01.448 12:38:33.893 7 2:00.983 12:36:41.679
9 2:01.107 12:40:35.000 8 2:01.603 12:38:43.282
Po. 2 - # 44 OLEINICZAK A. - Ford Fiesta . 1';?7':;5; 10 2:00.336 12:42:35.336 9 2:01.137 12:40:44.419
1 2:05.137 12:24:30.765 11 2:01.547 12:44:36.883 10 2:02.534 12:42:46.953
2 1:56.713 12:26:27.478
R Diff. First . Diff. First
3 1:55.530 12:28:23.008 Po-5 - # 63 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT T# +1lap Po. 8 - # 66 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GT TR( +1lap
4 1:55.291 12:30:18.299 1 2:05.248 12:24:32.468 1 2:07.209 12:24:34.824
5 1:55.286 12:32:13.585 2 2:01.478 12:26:33.946 2 2:02.178 12:26:37.002
6 1:55.949 12:34:09.534 3 2:01.079 12:28:35.025 3 2:00.684 12:28:37.686
7 1:56.044 12:36:05.578 4 2:01.222 12:30:36.247 4 2:01.339 12:30:39.025
3 1:57.544 12:38:03.122 5 2:01.550 12:32:37.797 5 2:01.598 12:32:40.623
9 2:00.233 12:40:03.355 6 2:01.239 12:34:39.036 6 2:00.621 12:34:41.244
10 2:07.007 12:42:10.362 7 2:01.090 12:36:40.126 7 2:01.495 12:36:42.739
11 2:06.626 12:44:16.988 8 2:01.571 12:38:41.697 8 2:01.493 12:38:44.232
9 2:01.139 12:40:42.836 9 2:00.947 12:40:45.179
Po. 3 - # 65 CZWARTOSZ B. - Toyota Celica G . 12'?;'2'3 10 2:02.851 12:42:45.687 10 2:02.370 12:42:47.549
1 2:03.753 12:24:29.631
5 200,053 1226:29.684  Po. 6-#64 TOMCZAKT. - Toyota Celica GTT |1 (o5
3 1:59.595 12:28:29.279 ! 2:07.842 12:24:35.307
4 1:59.649 12:30:28.928 2 2:00.577 12:26:35.884
5 1:59.452 12:32:28.380 3 2:00.728 12:28:36.612
6 1:59.693 12:34:28.073 4 2:01.017 12:30:37.629
7 1:59.419 12:36:27.492 > 2:00.931 12:32:38.560
] 1:59.548 12:38:27.040 6 2:00.942 12:34:39.502
9 1:59.924 12:40:26.964 7 2:01.247 12:36:40.749
Fastest lap: 1:44.053
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Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First
Po. 9 - # 45 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW E90 +4 Laps
1 1:50.127 12:24:14.089
2 1:44.314 12:25:58.403
3 1:44.053 12:27:42.456
4 1:45.117 12:29:27.573
5 1:45.197 12:31:12.770
6 1:46.993 12:32:59.763
7 2:15.427 12:35:15.190
Fastest lap: 1:44.053
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